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FSMR Feet Placement
Diagram

#1#1

#2#2

End View

14-1/2²

Top View

60-5/8"

67-1/2"
+/- 3/8

24-1/4²

11-3/8²

7²
30-3/8"
 +/- 3/16

Side View

9-3/8²

23-5/8"
+/- 3/8

1-3/8" +/- 1/8

2" +/- 1/8

2-1/4" +/- 3/16

Hole Diameter
Drain

Over Flow
Faucet

 57.329 US Gallon

330.69 lbs

808.09 lbs

Capacity
Weight of Tub

Weight of Tub
filled with water
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